Ministry: Housing
Month, Year: MAY, 2024
CLIFF Name of Minister, Minister Subject or Title of Briefing Note Date Started Qs biision Date Completed
Number of State, Deputy Minister (If no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the Briefing Note) (Date note sent to MIN/MoS/DM) or Branch (Date note reviewed/closed)
(If applicable) (That created note)
67747 MRK Tumbler Ridge Monday, May 13, 2024 BCH Tuesday, May 14, 2024
67343 MRK MIN IBN | MO Mtg w Kettle Society Monday, May 13, 2024 BCH Wednesday, May 29, 2024
67660 MRK MIN DBN Cabinet Confidences Thursday, May 2, 2024 HLUP Friday, May 3, 2024
66781 MRK MIN DBN- Advice/Recommentations Wednesday, May 1, 2024 HLUP Thursday, May 2, 2024
66467 MRK MIN DBN-Advice/Recommentations Wednesday, April 24, 2024 HLUP Thursday, May 2, 2024
68284 DM DM IBN- Proposed Approach and Timelines for Policy Guidance Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, May 28, 2024
67870 MRK MIN DBN -Cabinet Confidences Thursday, May 23, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, May 28, 2024
66733 MRK MIN DBN Cabinet Confidences Monday, May 6, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, May 7, 2024
66842 DM DM DBN - Advice/Recommentations Tuesday, May 7, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, May 7, 2024
66939 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Housing Panel mtg w MPP Jessica Bell Wednesday, May 22, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, May 29, 2024
66424 PDE PDE IBMN Premier's Bullets on BC Building Code Adaptability Requirements Wednesday, May 1, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, May 29, 2024
68188 MRK PDE BN | PDE Engagement: Building Permitting Tool launch Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HOUS Innov. Wednesday, May 29, 2024
66202 MRK MIN DBN - Compensation for renters evicted for redevelopment Monday, April 29, 2024 HPHS Friday, May 24, 2024
67752 MRK MIN DBN Ending a tenancy for caretaker use Monday, May 27, 2024 HPHS Monday, May 27, 2024
67803 DM DM IBN - DTES Provincial Plan Phase 2 Update Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HPHS Thursday, May 23, 2024
67872 MRK MIN IBN - Summer Cooling Wednesday, May 8, 2024 HPHS Thursday, May 9, 2024
66919 MRK MIN DBN - Service for Administrative Penalties Wednesday, May 22, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, May 29, 2024
68185 PDE PDE IBN - Update to RTB Stakeholder Group Sunday, May 26, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, May 29, 2024
66745 MRK MIN IBN | Intergovernmental Communications Tuesday, April 30, 2024 SGA Thursday, May 2, 2024
66717 MRK MIN IBN |Intergovernmental Communications Wednesday, May 1, 2024 SGA Wednesday, May 8, 2024
67932 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Mtg w Minister Wilkinson Friday, May 10, 2024 SGA Wednesday, May 29, 2024
68053 MRK MIN MBN | Intergovernmental Communicaions Tuesday, May 21, 2024 SGA Wednesday, May 29, 2024




